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   Indices          June 20  Close            Previous Close             Change             % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index  19,183.63 %

S&P/TSX 60 Index  1,164.55 %

S&P/TSX Venture Composite Index  641.95 %

S&P/TSX Completion Index  1,096.58 %

S&P/TSX Smallcap Index  693.87 %
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 Sector                         # of Index        Weight       Market Cap         Index 

                                   Constituents                          ($B)              Contribution

           S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns

Consumer Staples  11 $112.53 %

Utilities  16 $136.62 %

Energy  38 $513.44 %

Materials  52 $353.08 %

Industrials  29 $323.14 %

Consumer 
Discretionary

 13 $89.91 %

Communication 
Services

 7 $142.68 %

Information 
Technology

 14 $146.28 %

Health Care  7 $10.82 %

Financials  29 $886.10 %

 216 $2,714.61 S&P/TSX Composite 
Index

%

Cons Staples

Utilities

Energy

Materials

Industrials

Cons Disc

Telecomm

Info Tech

Health Care

Financials

-600% -400% -200% 0% 200% 400% 600%
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 199,729,893
$5,219,417,303

 562,553

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,954

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 71,758,678 
$1,647,976,247 

 288 
 35.93 %

   TSX                                                                                          TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
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                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume                      Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value
 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

CNQ  10,026,281 $688,920,208

ATH  6,320,412 $17,029,141

SU  6,004,868 $278,515,119

BTE  3,804,309 $26,282,333

ABX  3,742,952 $95,875,160

CPG  3,387,376 $35,419,900

HND  3,371,915 $11,153,459

CVE  3,068,576 $77,044,970

BCE  3,024,048 $189,606,262

NA  3,022,242 $262,592,456

CM  2,882,385 $186,479,918

XEG  2,593,819 $39,731,143

WRG  2,433,775 $103,402

MFC  2,388,944 $52,245,131

GTE  2,362,318 $3,965,031

TVE  2,290,666 $11,022,311

SJR.B  2,248,719 $83,858,454

TD  2,045,750 $178,548,185

WCP  1,974,294 $19,117,123

AC  1,959,957 $35,183,135

 Symbol                     TSX Volume                       TSX Value  

CNQ  10,026,281 $688,920,208

SU  6,004,868 $278,515,119

NA  3,022,242 $262,592,456

BCE  3,024,048 $189,606,262

CM  2,882,385 $186,479,918

TD  2,045,750 $178,548,185

RY  843,233 $105,968,477

ABX  3,742,952 $95,875,160

NTR  776,654 $86,948,503

SJR.B  2,248,719 $83,858,454

BNS  1,038,474 $83,016,747

RCI.B  1,280,528 $80,170,975

SLF  1,333,069 $78,426,357

CVE  3,068,576 $77,044,970

BMO  602,914 $76,512,471

ENB  1,373,418 $72,602,917

CJT  522,357 $70,844,798

MFC  2,388,944 $52,245,131

TECK.B  1,029,461 $50,335,705

CNR  340,727 $48,006,786

$391,404,540
 23,002,716

 37,441

$10,454 
 614 

 757 
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Average Trade Value
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# of ETFs Traded

                                                                                              ETF Trading

  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

HND  3,371,915 $11,153,459 

XEG  2,593,819 $39,731,143 

XIC  1,429,560 $43,695,175 

XIU  1,256,456 $36,794,871 

HNU  1,233,893 $26,173,778 

HOD  929,088 $2,018,794 

HEU  606,618 $29,816,211 

BTCC.B  581,385 $2,260,226 

ZEB  549,119 $19,415,176 

HSD  386,536 $3,598,168 

                       Top 10 ETFs by TSX Volume                          Top 10 ETFs by TSX Value
  Symbol       Market Volume                                 Market Value

XIC  1,429,560 $43,695,175 

XEG  2,593,819 $39,731,143 

XIU  1,256,456 $36,794,871 

HEU  606,618 $29,816,211 

HNU  1,233,893 $26,173,778 

ZEB  549,119 $19,415,176 

HXT  286,467 $13,321,642 

HND  3,371,915 $11,153,459 

HOU  219,654 $6,035,565 

BITI  236,169 $5,836,078 



 473  562,080
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 14,719,200 BMO NESBITT BURNS INC.
 12,774,800 NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL INC.
 6,194,400 TD SECURITIES INC.
 5,582,600 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.
 3,757,000 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

CNQ  7,353,400 
ABX  2,994,700 
SU  2,597,100 
NA  2,549,900 
BCE  2,269,100 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 40,506,844 
$15,391,680 

 4,363 
 42.08%

Daily Volume
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Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 96,269,578
$32,445,019

 20,941
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Daily Symbols Traded  1,141

    TSXV  ANONYMOUS TRADING    TSXV                                                                                     
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                     Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Volume                        Top 20 TSXV Symbols by Value

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

CMC  8,055,722 $742,412

SNV  4,697,084 $356,355

SOP.H  3,825,248 $114,757

PGM  2,872,034 $530,923

LBC  2,372,406 $689,992

DM  2,047,464 $236,481

CEI  1,877,022 $1,039,259

AEP  1,549,450 $728,897

JOR  1,535,000 $115,285

ATX  1,439,287 $1,199,847

AAZ  1,335,770 $99,917

ID  1,277,000 $19,155

MTU  1,148,000 $34,440

AXL  1,133,054 $249,627

RABI  1,109,486 $22,189

ROMJ  1,003,500 $772,700

LOU  772,811 $633,896

PQE  738,607 $159,461

ABRA  713,094 $218,619

RTI  700,100 $17,331

 Symbol                    TSXV Volume                      TSXV Value  

TOI  33,774 $2,249,450

HIVE  359,661 $1,400,083

ATX  1,439,287 $1,199,847

CEI  1,877,022 $1,039,259

SALT  312,541 $776,842

ROMJ  1,003,500 $772,700

CMC  8,055,722 $742,412

AEP  1,549,450 $728,897

LBC  2,372,406 $689,992

LOU  772,811 $633,896

LI  288,537 $587,041

PGM  2,872,034 $530,923

TAL  665,571 $498,858

SLI  85,400 $498,450

WED  208,101 $495,301

MFG  268,410 $362,383

SOU  335,218 $356,406

SNV  4,697,084 $356,355

AFM  422,733 $350,383

RZE  142,627 $346,617

                                                                                         Dark TSX/TSXV Trading 

Volume
Value Daily Symbols Traded

Daily Trades  48,021 10,690,290
 331,428,812  1,112


